Annual Jt. Conference

Sierra Mar District &

Valley Sunset District

January 20, 2018
Ramada Inn @ 1089 S. Santa Anita Ave.

South El Monte, CA 91733
REGISTRATION FORM for Sierra Mar
CLUB-----------------------------------------

	
	Member’s Name
	Registration $20.00
	Lunch $28.00

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	


Please send Registration form and your check payable to Sierra Mar District 
to Denise Rubin 9905 Brockway El Monte, CA 91733
Registration Deadline:  January 10, 2018
Annual Jt. Conference

Sierra Mar District &

Valley Sunset District

January 20, 2018

Ramada Inn @ 1089 S. Santa Anita Ave.

South El Monte, CA 91733

REGISTRATION FORM for Valley Sunset
CLUB-----------------------------------------

	
	Member’s Name
	Registration $20.00
	Lunch $28.00

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	
	


Please send Registration form and your check payable to Valley Sunset District 
to Margaret Prickett 13790 Oro Grande St. 

Sylmer , CA 91342
Registration Deadline:  January 10, 2018
